BRUNEL AND AFTER

THE ROMANCE OF THE
GREAT WESTERN RAILWAY

f
%
{

1l
(IA,
s

] e
u"‘"“smmcf-"o ATUTE £ HOV



The
The
The
The
The
The
The
The

The
The

The

First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth
Seventh
Eighth

Ninth
Tenth

Eleventh

CHAPTERS

FOREWORD

THE PRELIMINARY STAGES

THE ADVANCE OF THE RAILS

INTO THE FAR WEST

THE CLASH BETWEEN THE GAUGES
THE WAY TO WALES

THE PASSING OF THE BROAD GAUGE
AFTER THE GAUGE CONVERSION

THE GREAT WESTERN RAILWAY
DURING THE WAR

THE LATEST PHASE

THE INCREASE IN COMFORT, SPEED
AND SAFETY OF TRAVEL ON THE
GREAT WESTERN RAILWAY

SOME FACTS AND FIGURES

SOME DATES IN GREAT WESTERN
RAILWAY HISTORY

INDEX

WITH 78 ILLUSTRATIONS

17
40
58
67
79
93

114
130
161

190

196

200



