BRUNEL AND AFTER

THE ROMANCE OF THE GREAT WESTERN RAILWAY



CHAPTERS

		FOREWORD	<i>p</i> . v.
The	First	THE PRELIMINARY STAGES	I
The	Second	THE ADVANCE OF THE RAILS	17
The	Third	INTO THE FAR WEST	40
The	Fourth	THE CLASH BETWEEN THE GAUGES	58
The	Fifth	THE WAY TO WALES	67
The	Sixth	THE PASSING OF THE BROAD GAUGE	79
The	Seventh	AFTER THE GAUGE CONVERSION	93
The	Eighth	THE GREAT WESTERN RAILWAY	
		DURING THE WAR	114
The	Ninth	THE LATEST PHASE	130
The	Tenth	THE INCREASE IN COMFORT, SPEED	
		AND SAFETY OF TRAVEL ON THE	
		GREAT WESTERN RAILWAY	161
The	Eleventh	SOME FACTS AND FIGURES	190
		SOME DATES IN GREAT WESTERN	
		RAILWAY HISTORY	196
		INDEX	200

WITH 78 ILLUSTRATIONS